

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Scott Cupps _____ 158

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 3002, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 3, by
2 deleting "3,747,547,679" and inserting "3,763,221,535";
3
4 Further amend said bill, Page 3, said section, Line 13, by deleting "21,793,144" and inserting
5 "37,467,000";
6
7 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 17 by deleting "163,798,283" and inserting
8 "179,472,139";
9
10 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.
11

Action Taken _____ Date _____